15. Harzer Mountainbike Event 2014
Altenau (Oberharz) / 24.05.2014

Friedewald, Jurgen 000: 4:05:52
00: Gottingen 00: 20.25 km/h
(0: 280
00: 83.00 km 00000/000: 33 (of 124)
Marathon Mitteldistanz 00000/0: 33 (of 114)
00000o: 3:23:53

aooo: 00000: 17(of 52)
Herren 0000000: 3:23:54
aoon 0000 ooo
000 00 00 00 00 00O 00 00 0oo 0oo 000 00 00O 00 00

km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0
Bergwertung Anf 7.70 16:22 25.66 21 2:21 44 2:21 7.70  16:22 25.66 51 56
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 8:07 14.78 13 1.:11 28 1:12 9.70 24:29 22.06 28 4
Trailwertung Anf 22.00 1:02:07 21.25 16 8:19 30 819  31.70 1:26:36 21.48 46 48
Trailwertung End 1.20  4:18 13.95 19 1:07 41 1:07  32.90 1:30:54 21.12 46 48
Runde 8.80 23:56 20.06 15 3:48 30 3:48  41.70 1:54:50 21.42 45 45
Bergwertung Anf 7.50 17:32 23.95 15 2:47 27 2:47 4920 2:12:22 2221 39 82
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 9:16 1295 14 1:31 26 1:31  51.20 2:21:38 21.61 39 82
Trailwertung Anf 22.00 1:11:05 18.57 23 13:46 44 13:46  73.20 3:32:43 20.59 39 82
Trailwertung End 1.20 5:12 1154 31 1:50 61 1:50  74.40 3:37:55 20.37 39 82
Runde 8.60 27:57 17.17 30 6:22 54 7:11  83.00 4:05:52 20.25 17 41:58 33 41:59

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




